
GaDOE FY24 Allocation 58,997,134$              

Private School Pooling Outside District 308,636$                   

District Set Asides and School Allocation 58,688,498$              

District Set Aside

530,974$            

58,997$              

905,322$            

1,868,146$         

5,615,994$         

1,720,224$         

362,365$            

376,055$            

1,079,539$         

44,460$              

1,981,547$         

124,889$            

4,031,596$         

18,700,108$           

39,988,390$           

58,688,498$           

Parent & Family Engagement District Set Aside

Additional Parent & Family Engagement

Homeless Set Aside

Amount Allocated to Schools 

TOTAL 

All allocations are subject to change based on GaDOE increase/decrease allocation 

Private School Allocation 

Indirect Cost Set Aside - Private School

Administrative Set Aside - Private School 

Professional Development Set Aside

Neglected Set Aside

Administrative Set Aside

Improvement of Instructional Services 

Summer Literacy Program

Indirect Cost Set Aside

Sub Total - District Set Asides 

Title I, Part A - FY24 Total Allocation 

Parent & Family Engagement Set Aside


