

Federal Programs

Title I, Part A - FY24 Total Allocation					
GaDOE FY24 Allocation	\$	58,997,134			
Private School Pooling Outside District	\$	308,636			
District Set Asides and School Allocation	\$	58,688,498			
District Set Aside					
Parent & Family Engagement Set Aside			\$	530,974	
Parent & Family Engagement District Set Aside			\$	58,997	
Additional Parent & Family Engagement			\$	905,322	
Improvement of Instructional Services			\$	1,868,146	
Professional Development Set Aside			\$	5,615,994	
Summer Literacy Program			\$	1,720,224	
Homeless Set Aside			\$	362,365	
Neglected Set Aside			\$	376,055	
Private School Allocation			\$	1,079,539	
Indirect Cost Set Aside - Private School			\$	44,460	
Indirect Cost Set Aside			\$	1,981,547	
Administrative Set Aside - Private School			\$	124,889	
Administrative Set Aside			\$	4,031,596	
		Sub Total - District Set Asides		\$ 18,700,10	
		Amount Allocated to Schools			\$ 39,988,39

TOTAL \$

58,688,498